
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
372 
331 
355 
316 
348 
396 
304 
354 
352 
446 
325 
312 
433 
413 
300 
404 
357 
321 
440 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Georges Nassar 
Marc Bassier 
Zain Selim 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Alessandro Bigi 
Zacharias Didcott 
Nathan Pope 
Egor Pronchatov 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Egor Osipov 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Mark Hourany 
Oliwer Vesin 
Selim Nasser (N) 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Selim Farahat (N) 
Riccardo Colombo 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Best Tm 
55.921 
55.967 
56.390 
56.466 
56.485 
56.789 
56.790 
56.818 
56.982 
57.392 
56.994 
57.402 
57.434 
57.680 
58.172 
58.354 
58.368 
59.789 

Diff 

0.046 
0.469 
0.545 
0.564 
0.868 
0.869 
0.897 
1.061 
1.471 
1.073 
1.481 
1.513 
1.759 
2.251 
2.433 
2.447 
3.868 

Gap 

0.046 
0.423 
0.076 
0.019 
0.304 
0.001 
0.028 
0.164 
0.398 
0.012 
0.010 
0.032 
0.246 
0.492 
0.182 
0.014 
1.421 

Laps 
9 
7 
8 
9 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
9 
7 
8 
8 
7 
4 
6 
3 

Last Tm 
55.981 
56.001 
56.658 
56.629 
56.561 
56.789 
57.063 
56.818 
57.048 
57.662 
57.529 

1:54.012 
57.716 

1:54.820 
58.261 
59.100 

1:55.055 
5:38.424 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  
4  

Kart no 325 - 1 place penalty - General safety - Non compliance as per IAME SR 
Official result 
Kart no 354,348,304,352,331,312,321, 396,396 - Fastest laps deleted - Track limits 
Kart no 321,304,357,357,321,321,413,300,355,312,352,357,321 - Fastest lap deleted - Track limits 

Printed: 11/5/2023 3:22:52 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 2 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:02:42 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

11/5/2023 09:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNF 

No. 

331 

348 

304 

312 

354 

446 

413 

321 

316 

433 

325 

352 

396 

357 

300 

404 

355 

372 

Name 

Georges Nassar 

Nikolaos Rouppas 

Zacharias Didcott 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Nathan Pope 

Tawfiq Najjar 

Oliwer Vesin 

Riccardo Colombo 

Zain Selim 

Mark Hourany 

Egor Osipov 

Egor Pronchatov 

Alessandro Bigi 

Selim Farahat (N) 

Selim Nasser (N) 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Marc Bassier 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

Total Tm 

10:20.990 

10:34.854 

10:37.471 

10:37.737 

10:40.618 

10:41.272 

10:41.533 

10:41.721 

10:41.817 

10:45.169 

10:46.978 

10:47.315 

10:48.007 

10:51.867 

10:52.675 

10:53.304 

10:55.815 

8:37.593 

Gap 

13.864 

2.617 

0.266 

2.881 

0.654 

0.261 

0.188 

0.096 

3.352 

1.809 

0.337 

0.692 

3.860 

0.808 

0.629 

2.511 

2 Laps 

Diff 

13.864 

16.481 

16.747 

19.628 

20.282 

20.543 

20.731 

20.827 

24.179 

25.988 

26.325 

27.017 

30.877 

31.685 

32.314 

34.825 

DNF 

Best Tm 

56.111 

56.243 

56.432 

56.257 

56.385 

57.522 

57.527 

55.903 

56.165 

57.450 

56.875 

56.941 

56.424 

57.142 

57.714 

57.872 

56.313 

55.752 

Last Tm 

56.269 

56.458 

56.471 

56.489 

56.706 

57.835 

57.644 

56.023 

56.369 

57.774 

57.122 

57.132 

56.900 

57.142 

58.431 

59.344 

57.322 

RETIRED 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  
4  

Kart no 300,304,312,316,325,348,352,354,355,357,372,396 - 5 seconds penalty - Track limits 
Kart no 321 - 10 seconds penalty - multiple track limits 
Kart no 321 - 5 seconds penalty - gaining an unfair advantage 
Kart no 404,357,325,354,316 - 5 seconds penalty - Push back front bumper infringement 

Printed: 11/5/2023 3:23:14 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

13.864 

Avg. Speed 

76.778 

Best Lap Tm 

55.752 

Best Speed 

77.744 

Best Lap by 

372 - Mohammed Mneimneh 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 2 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Heat 

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:08:33 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

11/5/2023 10:50 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNF 

No. 

331 

348 

304 

312 

354 

446 

413 

321 

316 

433 

325 

352 

396 

357 

300 

404 

355 

372 

Name 

Georges Nassar 

Nikolaos Rouppas 

Zacharias Didcott 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Nathan Pope 

Tawfiq Najjar 

Oliwer Vesin 

Riccardo Colombo 

Zain Selim 

Mark Hourany 

Egor Osipov 

Egor Pronchatov 

Alessandro Bigi 

Selim Farahat (N) 

Selim Nasser (N) 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Marc Bassier 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

Total Tm 

10:20.990 

10:34.854 

10:37.471 

10:37.737 

10:40.618 

10:41.272 

10:41.533 

10:41.721 

10:41.817 

10:45.169 

10:46.978 

10:47.315 

10:48.007 

10:51.867 

10:52.675 

10:53.304 

10:55.815 

8:37.593 

Gap 

13.864 

2.617 

0.266 

2.881 

0.654 

0.261 

0.188 

0.096 

3.352 

1.809 

0.337 

0.692 

3.860 

0.808 

0.629 

2.511 

2 Laps 

Diff 

13.864 

16.481 

16.747 

19.628 

20.282 

20.543 

20.731 

20.827 

24.179 

25.988 

26.325 

27.017 

30.877 

31.685 

32.314 

34.825 

DNF 

Best Tm 

56.111 

56.243 

56.432 

56.257 

56.385 

57.522 

57.527 

55.903 

56.165 

57.450 

56.875 

56.941 

56.424 

57.142 

57.714 

57.872 

56.313 

55.752 

Last Tm 

56.269 

56.458 

56.471 

56.489 

56.706 

57.835 

57.644 

56.023 

56.369 

57.774 

57.122 

57.132 

56.900 

57.142 

58.431 

59.344 

57.322 

RETIRED 

 

Sorted on Laps

5  Official result 

Printed: 11/5/2023 3:23:14 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

13.864 

Avg. Speed 

76.778 

Best Lap Tm 

55.752 

Best Speed 

77.744 

Best Lap by 

372 - Mohammed Mneimneh 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 2 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Heat 

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:08:33 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

11/5/2023 10:50 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

331 

396 

321 

348 

304 

352 

312 

354 

413 

325 

433 

404 

300 

357 

446 

372 

316 

355 

Name 

Georges Nassar 

Alessandro Bigi 

Riccardo Colombo 

Nikolaos Rouppas 

Zacharias Didcott 

Egor Pronchatov 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Nathan Pope 

Oliwer Vesin 

Egor Osipov 

Mark Hourany 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Selim Nasser (N) 

Selim Farahat (N) 

Tawfiq Najjar 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

Zain Selim 

Marc Bassier 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

12:12.337 

12:18.886 

12:19.359 

12:26.415 

12:27.792 

12:31.145 

12:34.292 

12:35.848 

12:36.903 

12:39.012 

12:39.548 

12:41.439 

12:41.788 

12:46.536 

12:49.150 

6:45.232 

5:45.112 

1.246 

Gap 

6.549 

0.473 

7.056 

1.377 

3.353 

3.147 

1.556 

1.055 

2.109 

0.536 

1.891 

0.349 

4.748 

2.614 

6 Laps 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Diff 

6.549 

7.022 

14.078 

15.455 

18.808 

21.955 

23.511 

24.566 

26.675 

27.211 

29.102 

29.451 

34.199 

36.813 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

56.132 

56.236 

55.958 

56.270 

56.784 

56.576 

56.981 

56.695 

57.493 

57.159 

57.204 

57.938 

57.766 

57.789 

57.797 

56.077 

56.609 

Last Tm 

56.222 

56.526 

56.177 

56.784 

57.123 

57.898 

59.305 

57.801 

57.821 

58.643 

57.861 

58.227 

57.880 

58.123 

1:04.774 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  
4  

Kart no 433 - 3 seconds penalty - 2 wheels tram line infringement 
Kart no 304,321,325,348,352 - 5 seconds penalty - Track limits 
Kart no 354 - 10 seconds penalty - multiple track limits 
Kart no 357 - 5 seconds penalty - Push back front bumper infringement 

Printed: 11/5/2023 3:23:51 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

6.549 

Avg. Speed 

76.942 

Best Lap Tm 

55.958 

Best Speed 

77.458 

Best Lap by 

321 - Riccardo Colombo 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 2 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Pre-Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:29:59 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

11/5/2023 12:10 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

331 

396 

321 

348 

304 

352 

312 

354 

413 

325 

433 

404 

300 

357 

446 

372 

316 

355 

Name 

Georges Nassar 

Alessandro Bigi 

Riccardo Colombo 

Nikolaos Rouppas 

Zacharias Didcott 

Egor Pronchatov 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Nathan Pope 

Oliwer Vesin 

Egor Osipov 

Mark Hourany 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Selim Nasser (N) 

Selim Farahat (N) 

Tawfiq Najjar 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

Zain Selim 

Marc Bassier 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

12:12.337 

12:18.886 

12:19.359 

12:26.415 

12:27.792 

12:31.145 

12:34.292 

12:35.848 

12:36.903 

12:39.012 

12:39.548 

12:41.439 

12:41.788 

12:46.536 

12:49.150 

6:45.232 

5:45.112 

1.246 

Gap 

6.549 

0.473 

7.056 

1.377 

3.353 

3.147 

1.556 

1.055 

2.109 

0.536 

1.891 

0.349 

4.748 

2.614 

6 Laps 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Diff 

6.549 

7.022 

14.078 

15.455 

18.808 

21.955 

23.511 

24.566 

26.675 

27.211 

29.102 

29.451 

34.199 

36.813 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

56.132 

56.236 

55.958 

56.270 

56.784 

56.576 

56.981 

56.695 

57.493 

57.159 

57.204 

57.938 

57.766 

57.789 

57.797 

56.077 

56.609 

Last Tm 

56.222 

56.526 

56.177 

56.784 

57.123 

57.898 

59.305 

57.801 

57.821 

58.643 

57.861 

58.227 

57.880 

58.123 

1:04.774 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

 

Sorted on Laps

5  Official result 

Printed: 11/5/2023 3:23:51 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

6.549 

Avg. Speed 

76.942 

Best Lap Tm 

55.958 

Best Speed 

77.458 

Best Lap by 

321 - Riccardo Colombo 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 2 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Pre-Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:29:59 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

11/5/2023 12:10 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNF 

No. 

331 

372 

312 

396 

321 

355 

304 

348 

316 

354 

352 

433 

300 

325 

357 

446 

413 

404 

Name 

Georges Nassar 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Alessandro Bigi 

Riccardo Colombo 

Marc Bassier 

Zacharias Didcott 

Nikolaos Rouppas 

Zain Selim 

Nathan Pope 

Egor Pronchatov 

Mark Hourany 

Selim Nasser (N) 

Egor Osipov 

Selim Farahat (N) 

Tawfiq Najjar 

Oliwer Vesin 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

10 

Total Tm 

14:08.752 

14:14.048 

14:14.929 

14:15.195 

14:15.333 

14:20.054 

14:20.606 

14:25.820 

14:26.150 

14:26.931 

14:27.305 

14:39.220 

14:41.621 

14:44.354 

14:45.508 

14:46.570 

14:48.141 

9:49.383 

Gap 

5.296 

0.881 

0.266 

0.138 

4.721 

0.552 

5.214 

0.330 

0.781 

0.374 

11.915 

2.401 

2.733 

1.154 

1.062 

1.571 

5 Laps 

Diff 

5.296 

6.177 

6.443 

6.581 

11.302 

11.854 

17.068 

17.398 

18.179 

18.553 

30.468 

32.869 

35.602 

36.756 

37.818 

39.389 

DNF 

Best Tm 

56.078 

55.910 

56.538 

56.167 

56.149 

56.091 

56.823 

56.370 

56.301 

56.579 

56.404 

57.430 

57.721 

56.852 

57.382 

57.494 

57.661 

57.951 

Last Tm 

56.206 

56.123 

57.329 

56.394 

56.275 

57.271 

57.872 

57.181 

57.959 

59.081 

57.783 

57.725 

58.593 

57.206 

57.690 

57.582 

58.511 

RETIRED 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
2  
3  
4  
5  

Kart no 316,321,325,348,354,352,355,357,372,396,413,433,446 - 5 seconds penalty - Track limits 
Kart no 325 and 446 - 3 seconds penalty - Track limits 
Kart no 357,413 - 5 seconds penalty - Push back front bumper infringement 
Official Result 

Printed: 11/5/2023 3:23:59 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

5.296 

Avg. Speed 

76.602 

Best Lap Tm 

55.910 

Best Speed 

77.525 

Best Lap by 

372 - Mohammed Mneimneh 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 2 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:18:55 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

11/5/2023 13:40 


